
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Part No 
 

 
Engine 

 
Pump 

 
LPM 

 
BAR 

 
RPM 

 
Kg 

 
Dimensions H x 
W x L 

 
7-PP12 

 
Honda GX160 

 
Interpump 

 
12 

 
140 

 
1450 

 
50 

 
584 x 584 x 736 

 
7-PP14 

 
Honda GX200 

 
Interpump 

 
14 

 
140 

 
1450 

 
50 

 
584 x 584 x 736  

 
7-PP15 

 
Honda GX340 

 
Interpump 

 
15 

 
200 

 
1450 

 
82 

 
736 x 736 x 889 

 
7-PP21 

 
Honda GX390 

 
Interpump 

 
21 

 
200 

 
1450 

 
82 

 
736 x 736 x 889 

7-PP Range  

Petrol Engine Pressure Washer 

Professional high powered pressure 
washers for heavy duty work on 
construction sites, quarries, railway yards 
and farms.  

Features include:  

➢ Honda GX petrol engine 

➢ Brass Head 

➢ Ceramic Pistons 

➢ Reduction Gear Box 

➢ Adjustable separate unloader 

➢ 13” Pneumatic Wheels 

➢ Jockey wheel 

➢ Low Pressure Chemical  

➢ Easy Bleed valve 

➢ Gun Lance with 10m of HP hose 

➢ Suction Hose with Filter 


