



7-PP Range

Petrol Engine Pressure Washer

Professional high powered pressure washers for heavy duty work on construction sites, quarries, railway yards and farms.



Features include:

- Honda GX petrol engine
- Brass Head
- Ceramic Pistons
- Reduction Gear Box
- Adjustable separate unloader
- 13" Pneumatic Wheels
- Jockey wheel
- Low Pressure Chemical
- Easy Bleed valve
- Gun Lance with 10m of HP hose
- Suction Hose with Filter

Part No	Engine	Pump	LPM	BAR	RPM	Kg	Dimensions H x W x L
7-PP12	Honda GX160	Interpump	12	140	1450	50	584 x 584 x 736
7-PP14	Honda GX200	Interpump	14	140	1450	50	584 x 584 x 736
7-PP15	Honda GX340	Interpump	15	200	1450	82	736 x 736 x 889
7-PP21	Honda GX390	Interpump	21	200	1450	82	736 x 736 x 889